Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                                   FKX003A_DS Rev. 3.12
DATASHEET
3A Analog FemtoDLynxIITM: Non-Isolated DC-DC Power Modules
4.5Vdc –14.4Vdc input; 0.6Vdc to 5.5Vdc output; 3A Output Current
See Footnote on Page No. 2
Description
The 3A Analog FemtoDLynxIITM power

© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                                   FKX003A_DS Rev. 3.12
Technical Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Please contact your OmniOn Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 6 Device Codes
Table 7. Coding Scheme
Device Code Input
Voltage Range Output Voltage Output
Current
On/Off
Logic Sequencing Com Codes
FKX003A0X3-SRZ 4.5 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 3A Negative No 150052670
Package
Identifier Family Sequencing
Option
Output
current
Output
voltage
On/Off
logic
Remote
Sense Options ROHS Compliance
F K X 003A0 X   3 -SR Z
P=Pico
U=Micro
M=Mega
G=Giga
F=Femto
K =
DLynxII
Analog
T=with EZ
sequencing
X=without
sequencing
3A
X =
programma
ble output
No entry
=
negative
3 =
Remote
Sense
S =
Surface
Mount
R = Tape
& Reel
Z = ROHS
Page 24
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                                   FKX003A_DS Rev. 3.12
Change History (excludes grammar & clarifications)
Revision Date Description of the change
3.11 03/11/2021
Updated as  per template, updated RoHS
declaration
3.12 11/29/2023 Updated as per OmniOn template
Page 25
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                                   FKX003A_DS Rev. 3.12